• Applications include insulating and protecting wires and cables
• Flexible tubing with an adhesive inner wall which seals and
protects components from moisture and corrosion
• Voltage rating: 600 V
• Shrink ratio: 2:1
• Flammability: Outer wall flame retardant
• Mil Spec: AMS-DTL-23053/4 Class 2
• Temperature range: -67°F to 230°F (-55°C to 110°C)

Diameter
Min.
Expanded I.D.
Max. Recovered
I.D.
Nominal
Recovered
Wall Thickness
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
HSTTK05-48-Q 0.046 1.2 0.046 1.2 0.023 0.6 0.010 0.3 25
HSTTK06-48-Q 0.063 1.6 0.063 1.6 0.031 0.8 0.010 0.3 25
HSTTK09-48-Q 0.093 2.4 0.093 2.4 0.046 1.2 0.010 0.3 25
HSTTK12-48-Q 0.125 3.2 0.125 3.2 0.062 1.6 0.010 0.3 25
HSTTK19-48-Q 0.187 4.8 0.187 4.8 0.093 2.4 0.010 0.3 25
HSTTK25-48-Q 0.250 6.4 0.250 6.4 0.125 3.2 0.012 0.3 25
HSTTK38-48-Q 0.375 9.5 0.375 9.5 0.187 4.8 0.012 0.3 25
HSTTK50-48-5 0.500 12.7 0.500 12.7 0.250 6.4 0.012 0.3 5
HSTTK75-48-5 0.750 19.1 0.750 19.1 0.375 9.5 0.017 0.4 5
HSTTK100-48-5 1.00 25.4 1.00 25.4 0.500 12.7 0.019 0.5 5
Part Number
Nominal
Diameter
Min.
Expanded
I.D.
Max.
Recovered
I.D.
Nominal
Recovered
Wall Thickness
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
4' (1.22m) Pieces
HSTTVA12-48-Q 0.125 3.2 0.125 3.2 0.062 1.6 0.021 0.5 25
HSTTVA19-48-Q 0.187 4.8 0.187 4.8 0.093 2.4 0.023 0.6 25
HSTTVA25-48-Q 0.250 6.4 0.250 6.4 0.125 3.2 0.029 0.7 25
HSTTVA38-48-Q 0.375 9.5 0.375 9.5 0.187 4.8 0.029 0.7 25
HSTTVA50-48-5 0.500 12.7 0.500 12.7 0.250 6.4 0.030 0.8 5
HSTTVA75-48-5 0.750 19.1 0.750 19.1 0.375 9.5 0.035 0.9 5
HSTTVA100-48-5 1.00 25.4 1.00 25.4 0.500 12.7 0.042 1.1 5
HSTTVA150-48-5 1.50 38.1 1.50 38.1 0.750 19.1 0.047 1.2 5
Океан Электроники
Поставка электронных компонентов
Компания «Океан Электроники» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!